Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

To find your nearest Rohde & Schwarz representative, visit
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMW500 1201.0002K02
Mainframe configuration, mandatory
R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication Tester, Mainframe 02 R&S®CMW-PS502 1202.5408.02
Baseband Interconnection Board (flexible link) R&S®CMW-S550B 1202.4801.03
RF Frontend Module R&S®CMW-S590A 1202.5108.02
Front Panel with Display/Keypad R&S®CMW-S600B 1201.0102.03
ARB + Realtime Baseband Generator Module R&S®CMW-B110A 1202.5508.02
Signaling Unit, Wideband (SUW) R&S®CMW-B300A 1202.6304.02
Digital Video Interface (DVI) Module R&S®CMW-B620A 1202.5808.02
Option Carrier R&S®CMW-B660A 1202.7000.02
Ethernet Switch Board R&S®CMW-B661A 1202.7100.02
OCXO Module (highly stable) R&S®CMW-B690B 1202.6004.02
Mainframe configuration, optional
Four Digital I/Q Interfaces (in/out/monitor), connectors 1 to 4 R&S®CMW-B510A 1202.8007.02
Software
Protocol Tester Framework; Network Emulation R&S®CMW-KP080 1203.2254.02
LTE (R8) LLAPI Interface for Network Emulation R&S®CMW-KP501 1203.2702.02
LTE (R8) MLAPI Interface for Network Emulation R&S®CMW-KP500 1203.2654.02
Project Explorer, Test Sequence Execution Management R&S®CMW-KT010 1203.2302.02
Message Analyzer, Protocol Message Analysis R&S®CMW-KT011 1203.2354.02
Message Composer, Protocol Message Editing R&S®CMW-KT012 1203.2402.02
Protocol Testing Tool, Automation Manager R&S®CMW-KT014 1203.3250.02
Development Environment for R&S®CMW500 R&S®CMW-XT015 1203.3309.02
Extras
Mouse with USB Interface, optical, with wheel R&S®PSL-Z10 1157.7060.04
Keyboard with USB Interface, US character set R&S®PSL-Z2 1157.6870.04
LCD TFT Display, 17", 1280 × 1024; DVI-D and analog interface R&S®PMC3 1082.6004.12
Virtual tester
Designation Type Order No.
PC-Based R&S®CMW Applications R&S®CMWPC 1201.0002.K90
Configuration, mandatory
USB Smartcard for R&S®CMWPC-Based Applications R&S®CMW-S089A 1202.7900.02
Software
LTE (R8) Virtual Physical Layer with Software Interface R&S®CMW-KP502 1203.2754.02
LTE (R8) LLAPI Interface for Network Emulation R&S®CMW-KP501 1203.2702.02
LTE (R8) MLAPI Interface for Network Emulation R&S®CMW-KP500 1203.2654.02
Project Explorer, Test Sequence Execution Management R&S®CMW-KT010 1203.2302.02
Message Analyzer, Protocol Message Analysis R&S®CMW-KT011 1203.2354.02